
ΘΕΡΙΝΟ ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΜΑ ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ 
ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ 

03 - 05 Ιουν 2016

ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ
4 x 200m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 3/6/2016 Απογ.

ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 19

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 200 Π.Α.Ο.Κ. 10:16.47

159601 ΡΗΓΙΝΟΥ ΑΘΗΝΑ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ

159592 ΠΛΑΤΙΔΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ

158736 ΣΥΡΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ

159800 ΚΟΥΤΟΥΡΟΥΣΙΟΥ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ

2 925 ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΗ ΑΚΑΔΗΜΙΑ 'ΝΑΟΥΣΑ' 10:22.83

166233 ΓΚΙΤΚΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

164682 ΑΙΜΟΝΙΩΤΗ ΧΑΡΙΚΛΕΙΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

158934 ΧΑΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

158940 ΣΙΠΗΤΑΝΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

3 639 ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚΟΣ 10:43.68

162268 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

162281 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΟΥΔΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

163311 ΜΟΥΡΑΤΙΔΟΥ ΒΑΙΑ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

162636 ΤΟΥΣΙΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

4 300 Μ.Γ.Σ. ΠΑΝΣΕΡΡΑΙΚΟΣ 10:47.52

158808 ΘΕΟΧΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

158802 ΡΕΚΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΘΑ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

158786 ΦΩΤΟΓΡΑΦΟΥ ΑΡΤΕΜΙΣ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

158807 ΣΑΜΑΡΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

5 202 Γ.Σ. ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ. 10:49.18

160496 ΜΑΣΟΥΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

159414 ΑΣΛΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

160485 ΖΩΓΡΑΦΑΚΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

160489 ΜΗΤΑΚΙΔΗ ΔΑΝΑΗ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

6 761 ΑΘΛ.ΚΟΛΥΜΒ.ΑΚΑΔΗΜΙΑ ΔΕΛΦΙΝΙΑ ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΙΔΑΣ 11:23.63

159508 ΤΣΕΜΠΕΡΛΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΑ 2004 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

156903 ΒΕΡΙΚΟΚΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2004 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

156911 ΜΠΑΛΤΖΗ ΖΩΗ 2004 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

156912 ΓΟΤΟΥΧΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΛΗ 2004 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

4 x 200m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 3/6/2016 Απογ.

ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 20

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 200 Π.Α.Ο.Κ. 09:40.11

158498 ΡΩΜΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΤΗΛΕΜΑΧΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ

158644 ΔΙΓΚΑΣ ΤΡΥΦΩΝ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ

158503 ΔΑΝΙΗΛ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ

158815 ΤΣΑΚΤΣΙΡΑΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ

2 300 Μ.Γ.Σ. ΠΑΝΣΕΡΡΑΙΚΟΣ 10:05.87

161741 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

158798 ΠΑΝΤΙΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

158793 ΤΣΙΜΠΙΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

158652 ΤΖΕΒΕΛΕΚΟΣ ΧΡΥΣΟΣΤΟΜΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

3 761 ΑΘΛ.ΚΟΛΥΜΒ.ΑΚΑΔΗΜΙΑ ΔΕΛΦΙΝΙΑ ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΙΔΑΣ 10:41.21

157048 ΘΥΜΙΑΝΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 2004 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

156916 ΜΟΥΤΣΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2004 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

157395 ΚΕΣΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 2004 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

158823 ΤΩΝΙΑΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2004 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

4 758 ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΘΕΡΜΑΙΚΟΥ 10:44.25

158706 ΣΙΜΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 2004 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

159683 ΠΟΤΣΟΛΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2004 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

170819 ΚΩΣΤΑΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2004 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

158411 ΜΟΥΔΑΝΙΑΛΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

5 925 ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΗ ΑΚΑΔΗΜΙΑ 'ΝΑΟΥΣΑ' 10:55.38

158941 ΜΙΧΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ



158932 ΜΗΤΣΙΑΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

158938 ΜΟΥΡΑΤΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

159190 ΔΑΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

6 922 ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΗ ΕΝΩΣΗ ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ 11:00.63

160525 ΖΙΑΜΠΡΑΣ ΑΡΙΩΝ 2004 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

159493 ΠΑΠΑΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2004 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

159492 ΤΣΙΟΥΚΡΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2004 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

159916 ΣΑΒΒΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2004 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

7 202 Γ.Σ. ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ. 11:12.41

160490 ΝΑΖΙΡΗΣ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

160488 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

160493 ΣΑΒΒΑΠΕΤΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

160603 ΜΑΡΓΙΩΛΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

8 639 ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚΟΣ 11:31.51

168357 ΦΛΩΡΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

162279 ΚΥΠΡΙΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

162270 ΚΟΣΠΑΝΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

162272 ΤΖΙΛΒΕΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΥΜΕΩΝ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

4 x 50m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 9 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 4/6/2016 Πρωί

ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 13

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 201 Α.Σ.  ΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ 02:43.81

170102 ΜΕΡΤΖΙΜΕΚΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΙΝΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ

169503 ΠΑΠΑΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΜΑΛΙΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ

169502 ΗΛΚΟΥ ΙΩΣΗΦΙΝΑ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ

169874 ΛΑΔΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ

2 202 Γ.Σ. ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ. 02:47.04

169379 ΣΑΠΑΝΗ ΖΩΗ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

167180 ΜΠΟΥΡΟΥΔΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

171839 ΝΕΤΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΑ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

170725 ΔΕΒΕΡΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

3 313 Σ.Α.Π.Κ. ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗΣ 02:47.56

166557 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

166244 ΚΕΧΑΓΙΑ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

166250 ΔΑΣΚΑΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

166251 ΛΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

4 300 Μ.Γ.Σ. ΠΑΝΣΕΡΡΑΙΚΟΣ 02:51.60

165886 ΜΑΡΒΑΚΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2007 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

167112 ΔΑΜΠΑΛΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2007 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

165877 ΠΟΥΛΙΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2007 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

165875 ΦΑΡΔΕΛΛΑ ΜΑΡΙΑΝΝΑ 2007 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

5 761 ΑΘΛ.ΚΟΛΥΜΒ.ΑΚΑΔΗΜΙΑ ΔΕΛΦΙΝΙΑ ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΙΔΑΣ 02:51.77

165930 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΥΡΟΦΟΡΑ 2007 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

168390 ΚΑΡΑΦΥΛΛΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2007 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

166352 ΛΙΟΥΡΗ ΜΙΧΑΕΛΑ 2007 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

166348 ΠΑΣΣΑΛΗ ΠΑΝΑΗΛΑ 2007 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

6 221 Α.Σ.ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ Ο "ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ" 02:59.68

170744 ΠΑΠΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΓΑΡΥΦΑΛΛΙΑ 2007 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ.

170753 ΚΑΡΑΝΙΚΑ ΟΥΡΑΝΙΑ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑ 2007 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ.

170747 ΝΕΔΕΛΚΟΥ  ΜΕΛΠΟΜΕΝΗ 2007 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ.

170754 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2007 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ.

7 927 'ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΗ ΑΚΑΔΗΜΙΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ' 03:00.36

172412 ΕΛΜΑΖΗ ΑΝΝΑ 2007 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ

168589 ΜΑΓΚΩΤΣΙΟΥ ΗΛΕΚΤΡΑ 2007 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ

171015 ΜΑΡΑΚΟΥ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ 2007 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ

172414 ΓΟΥΣΓΟΥΝΗ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ 2007 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ

8 200 Π.Α.Ο.Κ. 03:01.35

170321 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ

170325 ΜΠΟΥΡΛΗ ΕΛΠΙΔΑ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ

169884 ΚΑΠΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ

169883 ΕΥΔΟΞΙΑΔΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ

9 642 ΕΚΠΟΛΙΤΙΣΤΙΚΟ & ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟ ΤΜΗΜΑ ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΟΥ ΚΟΛΛΕΓΙΟΥ03:04.47

170167 ΒΑΓΙΩΝΑ  ΣΕΡΓΙΝΑ- ΡΕΓΓΙΝΑ 2007 ΕΑΤΕΚ

170162 ΤΣΟΗ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ- ΜΙΧΑΕΛΑ 2007 ΕΑΤΕΚ

170507 ΛΟΓΟΘΕΤΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2007 ΕΑΤΕΚ



170168 ΚΡΕΜΜΥΔΑ  ΜΑΡΙΑ 2007 ΕΑΤΕΚ

10 758 ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΘΕΡΜΑΙΚΟΥ 03:16.15

170835 ΚΑΡΑΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2007 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

171554 ΚΑΡΑΝΤΩΝΑ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2007 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

172172 ΚΟΙΔΗ ΦΡΕΙΔΕΡΙΚΗ 2007 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

170823 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ ΔΑΝΑΗ 2007 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

11 639 ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚΟΣ 03:17.12

170300 ΤΣΙΟΥΝΤΟΥΚΙΔΟΥ ΑΡΤΕΜΙΣ 2007 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

170298 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ 2007 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

170309 ΣΑΡΑΜΑΝΔΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2007 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

170297 ΣΛΑΚ ΜΕΛΙΝΑ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ 2007 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

12 207 Μ.Γ.Σ. ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΡΙΑΣ 03:30.34

169916 ΜΗΛΩΣΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2007 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

172894 ΧΑΛΚΙΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2007 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

169920 ΚΩΣΤΟΥΛΗ ΑΡΙΑΔΝΗ 2007 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

169924 ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΥ ΔΟΜΝΑ 2007 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

4 x 50m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 9 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 4/6/2016 Πρωί

ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 14

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 200 Π.Α.Ο.Κ. 02:28.89

169894 ΜΑΤΖΟΥΝΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ

171599 ΤΣΟΥΛΦΑΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ

169895 ΟΥΖΟΥΝΟΓΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ

169889 ΡΩΜΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ

2 313 Σ.Α.Π.Κ. ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗΣ 02:32.63

164224 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

166256 ΧΡΥΣΟΧΟΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

164675 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

166253 ΝΕΡΑΝΤΖΑΚΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

3 761 ΑΘΛ.ΚΟΛΥΜΒ.ΑΚΑΔΗΜΙΑ ΔΕΛΦΙΝΙΑ ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΙΔΑΣ 02:35.83

165927 ΒΑΡΒΑΡΟΥΣΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

166349 ΤΥΠΟΥ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 2007 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

169908 ΑΝΔΡΕΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 2007 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

165931 ΚΑΡΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2007 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

4 201 Α.Σ.  ΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ 02:45.63

170419 ΠΗΛΙΔΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ

169793 ΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ

169614 ΜΑΝΩΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ

172271 ΚΡΚΟΜΠΑΜΠΙΤΣ ΓΙΟΒΑΝ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ

5 202 Γ.Σ. ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ. 02:46.02

170726 ΧΑΛΚΙΑΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

170720 ΚΑΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

170719 ΚΑΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΧΡΥΣΟΒΑ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

170727 ΧΡΥΣΟΧΟΙΔΗΣ  ΘΕΟΛΟΓΟΣ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

6 642 ΕΚΠΟΛΙΤΙΣΤΙΚΟ & ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟ ΤΜΗΜΑ ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΟΥ ΚΟΛΛΕΓΙΟΥ02:50.28

168248 ΜΠΙΝΟΥΜΑΚΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ 2007 ΕΑΤΕΚ

168251 ΤΖΟΙΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΕΑΤΕΚ

168250 ΤΟΥΛΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΕΑΤΕΚ

168249 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΕΑΤΕΚ

7 758 ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΘΕΡΜΑΙΚΟΥ 02:50.61

170846 ΚΕΧΑΓΙΑΣ ΙΟΡΔΑΝΗΣ 2007 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

171553 ΔΕΛΗΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

170848 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΕΡΟΣ ΧΑΡΗΣ 2007 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

170837 ΛΑΜΠΡΙΝΟΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 2007 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

8 300 Μ.Γ.Σ. ΠΑΝΣΕΡΡΑΙΚΟΣ 02:53.33

170582 ΤΣΙΟΥΤΣΙΟΥΛΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

169864 ΤΣΕΛΙΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

169863 ΠΑΝΤΟΦΛΑΤΖΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

168329 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΗΣ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

9 740 ΕΚΠΟΛΙΤΙΣΤΙΚΟ ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟ ΤΜΗΜΑ "ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ" 03:09.06

170104 ΣΚΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΛΑΖΟΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ2007 Ε.Α.Τ."ΑΛ.

173774 ΚΑΦΕΤΖΗΣ ΕΚΤΟΡΑΣ 2007 Ε.Α.Τ."ΑΛ.

173835 ΚΕΧΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2007 Ε.Α.Τ."ΑΛ.

173597 ΛΙΑΚΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2007 Ε.Α.Τ."ΑΛ.

10 207 Μ.Γ.Σ. ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΡΙΑΣ 03:09.14



169918 ΠΙΤΣΟΥΛΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2007 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

170734 ΜΠΙΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΙΜΩΝ 2007 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

169919 ΣΤΥΛΙΑΡΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

169923 ΤΣΙΩΝΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2007 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

11 221 Α.Σ.ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ Ο "ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ" 03:10.62

170746 ΒΟΣΝΑΚΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2007 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ.

171572 ΓΑΙΤΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2007 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ.

171573 ΡΑΚΙΤΖΗΣ  ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2007 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ.

170758 ΣΤΡΑΝΤΖΑΛΗΣ ΝΕΟΚΛΗΣ 2007 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ.

12 927 'ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΗ ΑΚΑΔΗΜΙΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ' 03:22.21

170096 ΠΕΡΓΑΝΤΗΣ ΑΛΚΗΣ 2007 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ

173113 ΠΟΙΜΕΝΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ

171021 ΤΕΡΤΖΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΜΕΛΕΤΙΟΣ 2007 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ

173120 ΚΑΛΛΙΟΝΤΖΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2007 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ

13 639 ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚΟΣ 03:25.02

170312 ΚΑΡΥΠΙΔΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2007 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

170310 ΜΠΕΡΕΔΗΜΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2007 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

173162 ΦΕΛΕΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2007 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

170299 ΚΑΡΑΓΚΙΟΖΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΑΣΧΑΛΗΣ 2007 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

14 735 ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ 'ΝΗΡΕΑΣ' ΒΕΡΟΙΑΣ 03:33.01

173278 ΓΚΟΥΝΤΡΑΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 2007 Α.Σ.ΝΗΡΕΑΣ

169869 ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2007 Α.Σ.ΝΗΡΕΑΣ

169871 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 2007 Α.Σ.ΝΗΡΕΑΣ

169867 ΤΑΠΑΝΤΖΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2007 Α.Σ.ΝΗΡΕΑΣ

ΑΚΥΡΗ ΕΚΚΙΝΗΣΗ

204 Χ.Α.Ν. ΘΕΣΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ

170635 ΘΕΟΧΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΧΑΡΗΣ 2007 XANΘ

172235 ΑΚΤΣΟΓΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2007 XANΘ

170663 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 2007 XANΘ

170670 ΞΕΣΚΟΥΡΗΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ 2007 XANΘ

4 x 100m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 10 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 4/6/2016 Πρωί

ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 15

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 922 ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΗ ΕΝΩΣΗ ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ 05:28.81

166513 ΠΑΠΑΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΞΑΝΘΙΠΠΗ 2006 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

166525 ΓΚΟΥΜΑ ΦΡΕΙΔΕΡΙΚΗ 2006 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

166399 ΣΑΜΑΡΑ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ 2006 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

166521 ΖΑΜΠΡΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 2006 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

2 200 Π.Α.Ο.Κ. 05:29.17

166165 ΣΙΑΜΠΑΚΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ

166162 ΜΑΖΑΡΑΚΗ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ

166222 ΠΑΓΩΝΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΙΣΣΑΒΕΤ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ

166314 ΔΙΓΚΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ

3 927 'ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΗ ΑΚΑΔΗΜΙΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ' 05:46.81

166174 ΒΛΑΧΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2006 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ

168116 ΑΝΤΩΝΑΚΟΥΔΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2006 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ

164405 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΒΑΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2006 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ

166182 ΓΩΝΙΑΔΟΥ ΜΕΛΠΟΜΕΝΗ 2006 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ

4 725 ΝΑΥΤΙΚΟΣ ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΗΜΑΘΙΑΣ (Ν.Α.Σ.Η.)06:03.60

162409 ΒΑΙΝΑ ΝΕΦΕΛΗ 2006 Ν.Α.Σ.ΗΜΑΘ

162418 ΧΑΤΖΗΝΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΑ 2006 Ν.Α.Σ.ΗΜΑΘ

162417 ΣΤΑΦΥΛΙΔΟΥ ΓΕΣΘΗΜΑΝΗ 2006 Ν.Α.Σ.ΗΜΑΘ

159002 ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2006 Ν.Α.Σ.ΗΜΑΘ

5 642 ΕΚΠΟΛΙΤΙΣΤΙΚΟ & ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟ ΤΜΗΜΑ ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΟΥ ΚΟΛΛΕΓΙΟΥ06:05.03

166325 ΚΩΤΟΥΛΑ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2006 ΕΑΤΕΚ

166324 ΒΑΓΙΩΝΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΝΝΑ 2006 ΕΑΤΕΚ

168383 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΟΥ ΝΙΚΗ 2006 ΕΑΤΕΚ

166326 ΚΩΤΟΥΛΑ ΚΑΣΣΙΑΝΗ 2006 ΕΑΤΕΚ

6 639 ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚΟΣ 06:06.02

166012 ΧΑΛΚΙΔΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2006 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

166030 ΦΩΤΙΑΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΚΕΛΛΑ 2006 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

166017 ΜΑΛΑΓΚΟΥΝΙΑΡΗ ΗΛΙΑΝΑ 2006 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

166032 ΤΣΙΓΚΑΝΗ ΔΑΦΝΗ 2006 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

7 300 Μ.Γ.Σ. ΠΑΝΣΕΡΡΑΙΚΟΣ 06:13.49

163529 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΘΕΚΛΑ 2006 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ



169175 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2006 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

163601 ΒΑΛΑΒΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2006 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

165205 ΤΑΠΑΣΚΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΡΑΦΑΗΛΙΑ 2006 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

8 313 Σ.Α.Π.Κ. ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗΣ 06:21.70

162209 ΑΥΓΗΤΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2006 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

171929 ΣΤΑΜΠΟΛΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2006 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

166249 ΚΑΛΟΜΕΝΙΔΟΥ ΑΡΕΤΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2006 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

164677 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΚΩΣΤΑ ΑΡΓΥΡΩ 2006 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

9 207 Μ.Γ.Σ. ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΡΙΑΣ 06:42.80

166063 ΜΠΟΥΣΔΟΥΚΗ ΑΦΡΟΔΙΤΗ 2006 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

166356 ΠΑΠΑΖΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΜΥΡΤΩ 2006 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

166219 ΓΚΡΙΤΖΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ 2006 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

166057 ΧΑΤΖΗΜΩΥΣΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2006 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

10 780 ΝΑΥΑΓΟΣΩΣΤΙΚΗ ΑΚΑΔΗΜΙΑ ΒΟΡΕΙΟΥ ΕΛΛΑΔΟΣ 06:50.52

167097 ΠΑΠΑΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ 2006 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ

167099 ΚΟΡΣΑΒΒΙΔΟΥ ΕΡΜΙΟΝΗ 2006 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ

167094 ΡΟΥΣΣΙΝΟΥ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ 2006 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ

167102 ΓΚΑΝΤΙΔΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2006 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ

11 204 Χ.Α.Ν. ΘΕΣΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ 06:59.43

166303 ΥΦΑΝΤΙΔΟΥ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ 2006 XANΘ

167741 ΘΕΟΔΟΣΙΑΔΟΥ ΖΩΗ 2006 XANΘ

166300 ΑΚΡΙΤΙΔΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 2006 XANΘ

170653 ΖΑΧΑΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΔΟΚΙΑ 2006 XANΘ

ΑΚΥΡΗ ΕΚΚΙΝΗΣΗ

758 ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΘΕΡΜΑΙΚΟΥ

166734 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΛΚΗΣΤΙΣ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2006 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

166742 ΑΜΠΕΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2006 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

170833 ΓΟΥΜΑΓΙΑ  ΜΑΡΙΑ 2006 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

166735 ΓΙΑΚΑΜΟΖΗ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ 2006 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

201 Α.Σ.  ΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ

166341 ΔΑΛΚΙΔΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ

165938 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑΔΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ

166054 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑΔΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ

166050 ΓΚΙΟΥΖΕΠΑ ΠΕΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ

ΑΚΥΡΟΣ: ΛΑΘΟΣ ΑΛΛΑΓΗ (ΣΚΥΤΑΛ.)

761 ΑΘΛ.ΚΟΛΥΜΒ.ΑΚΑΔΗΜΙΑ ΔΕΛΦΙΝΙΑ ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΙΔΑΣ

162915 ΚΟΝΤΑΚΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2006 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

162351 ΠΕΓΙΟΥ ΓΑΒΡΙΗΛΙΑ 2006 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

162496 ΠΕΙΤΣΙΝΗ ΖΑΧΑΡΕΝΙΑ 2006 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

162349 ΑΛΥΜΑΤΗΡΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2006 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

4 x 100m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 10 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 4/6/2016 Πρωί

ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 16

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 758 ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΘΕΡΜΑΙΚΟΥ 05:43.41

167591 ΚΙΝΤΕΡΛΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2006 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

166737 ΜΟΥΔΑΝΙΑΛΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2006 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

166733 ΠΟΤΣΟΛΙΔΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2006 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

166730 ΧΑΤΖΗΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2006 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

2 922 ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΗ ΕΝΩΣΗ ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ 05:45.37

167287 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 2006 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

166816 ΚΑΖΑΝΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ-ΡΑΦΑΗΛ 2006 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

166519 ΠΕΚΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2006 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

166522 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2006 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

3 202 Γ.Σ. ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ. 05:46.26

167479 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

167167 ΠΟΛΥΖΟΥΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

167165 ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

167173 ΜΠΟΥΡΟΥΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

4 761 ΑΘΛ.ΚΟΛΥΜΒ.ΑΚΑΔΗΜΙΑ ΔΕΛΦΙΝΙΑ ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΙΔΑΣ 05:54.67

162352 ΠΟΥΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2006 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

162493 ΧΑΛΚΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2006 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

162353 ΑΜΠΑΤΖΙΔΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ 2006 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

162196 ΓΚΟΒΤΖΙΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2006 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

5 313 Σ.Α.Π.Κ. ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗΣ 05:55.07

166554 ΔΙΣΚΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 2006 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ



169552 ΧΑΡΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2006 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

166551 ΚΑΡΠΟΥΖΙΔΗΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ 2006 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

164223 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2006 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

6 201 Α.Σ.  ΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ 05:59.77

166342 ΣΑΡΑΦΙΑΝΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ

166052 ΠΟΛΥΛΟΓΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ

172684 ΚΟΝΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ

166345 ΚΑΡΑΛΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΚΙΒΙΑΔΗΣ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ

7 927 'ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΗ ΑΚΑΔΗΜΙΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ' 06:13.65

168590 ΠΕΡΓΑΝΤΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 2006 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ

166173 ΝΑΤΣΙΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2006 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ

167262 ΣΑΜΑΡΤΖΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ 2006 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ

166330 ΝΤΑΒΑΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ 2006 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ

8 204 Χ.Α.Ν. ΘΕΣΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ 06:58.64

166717 ΣΤΑΘΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2006 XANΘ

166295 ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΟΣ 2006 XANΘ

170920 ΚΟΥΤΣΕΒ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ 2006 XANΘ

166298 ΣΠΥΡΛΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2006 XANΘ

ΑΚΥΡΟΣ: ΛΑΘΟΣ ΑΛΛΑΓΗ (ΣΚΥΤΑΛ.)

200 Π.Α.Ο.Κ.

165820 ΠΑΠΑΔΑΚΗΣ ΠΑΣΧΑΛΗΣ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ

166159 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ

172410 ΜΟΣΙΑΣΒΙΛΙ ΒΛΑΝΤΙΜΙΡ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ

166576 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ

4 x 100m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 4/6/2016 Απογ.

ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 21

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 958 ΕΚΠΟΛΙΤΙΣΤΙΚΟΣ ΑΘΛ.ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ 'ΠΗΓΑΣΟΣ ΗΜΑΘΙΑΣ'05:06.01

158508 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2005 ΠΗΓΑΣ.ΗΜΑΘ

158507 ΛΑΖΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ-ΤΗΛΕΜΑΧΟΣ 2005 ΠΗΓΑΣ.ΗΜΑΘ

158509 ΘΥΜΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2005 ΠΗΓΑΣ.ΗΜΑΘ

162414 ΜΠΡΟΥΣΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2005 ΠΗΓΑΣ.ΗΜΑΘ

2 200 Π.Α.Ο.Κ. 05:08.66

162367 ΜΠΑΚΟΛΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ

162360 ΤΖΙΜΠΙΛΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ

162142 ΞΥΔΑΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ

162140 ΣΥΡΜΠΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ

3 758 ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΘΕΡΜΑΙΚΟΥ 05:09.00

162192 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2005 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

162444 ΚΟΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2005 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

162443 ΖΙΟΥΤΑΣ ΕΥΡΙΠΙΔΗΣ 2005 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

163920 ΒΑΓΔΑΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2005 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

4 202 Γ.Σ. ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ. 05:11.76

163951 ΧΡΥΣΟΧΟΙΔΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

167801 ΧΑΤΖΗΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

163258 ΧΑΛΚΙΑΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

163328 ΠΕΛΚΟΥΔΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

5 201 Α.Σ.  ΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ 05:15.45

162992 ΠΑΡΤΑΚΙΛΟΥΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ

162212 ΚΑΡΑΔΗΜΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ

164074 ΜΑΝΩΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΟΣ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ

162191 ΛΑΔΑΣ ΛΟΥΚΑΣ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ

6 642 ΕΚΠΟΛΙΤΙΣΤΙΚΟ & ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟ ΤΜΗΜΑ ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΟΥ ΚΟΛΛΕΓΙΟΥ05:30.46

163208 ΑΓΓΕΛΑΚΕΡΗΣ ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΗΣ 2005 ΕΑΤΕΚ

163201 ΣΙΔΕΡΗΣ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ 2005 ΕΑΤΕΚ

166500 ΙΓΓΛΕΖΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2005 ΕΑΤΕΚ

166694 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2005 ΕΑΤΕΚ

7 207 Μ.Γ.Σ. ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΡΙΑΣ 05:31.21

162324 ΑΝΔΡΕΔΑΚΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 2005 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

166221 ΒΑΡΖΑΚΟΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ 2005 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

162328 ΗΛΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2005 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

162326 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΟΣΜΑΣ 2005 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

8 203 ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΦΙΛΩΝ ΘΑΛΑΣΣΗΣ 05:33.52

163271 ΛΑΦΑΖΑΝΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2005 ΟΦΘ

163989 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΧΑΡΙΛΑΟΣ ΡΑΦΑΗΛ 2005 ΟΦΘ



163484 ΒΑΡΣΑΜΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2005 ΟΦΘ

163273 ΜΕΤΑΞΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2005 ΟΦΘ

9 204 Χ.Α.Ν. ΘΕΣΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ 06:35.81

165035 ΑΓΑΠΙΔΗΣ ΒΛΑΔΙΜΗΡΟΣ 2005 XANΘ

172041 ΦΙΛΙ ΣΟΦΟΚΛΗ 2005 XANΘ

168350 ΒΟΥΡΓΔΟΥΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2005 XANΘ

168349 ΜΑΝΔΗΛΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2005 XANΘ

ΑΚΥΡΟΣ: ΛΑΘΟΣ ΑΛΛΑΓΗ (ΣΚΥΤΑΛ.)

639 ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚΟΣ

168358 ΦΛΩΡΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2005 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

162276 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2005 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

166020 ΤΣΑΜΤΣΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2005 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

166033 ΦΛΕΓΚΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ 2005 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

ΔΕΝ ΣΥΜΜΕΤΕΙΧΕ

927 'ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΗ ΑΚΑΔΗΜΙΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ'

163276 ΚΕΛΕΣΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2005 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ

162888 ΣΤΟΥΠΙΑΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2005 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ

166185 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΙΔΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ 2005 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ

166183 ΔΙΔΑΣΚΑΛΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2005 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ

4 x 100m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 4/6/2016 Απογ.

ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 22

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 200 Π.Α.Ο.Κ. 04:25.27

158498 ΡΩΜΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΤΗΛΕΜΑΧΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ

158644 ΔΙΓΚΑΣ ΤΡΥΦΩΝ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ

158815 ΤΣΑΚΤΣΙΡΑΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ

158503 ΔΑΝΙΗΛ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ

2 300 Μ.Γ.Σ. ΠΑΝΣΕΡΡΑΙΚΟΣ 04:36.67

161741 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

158798 ΠΑΝΤΙΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

158652 ΤΖΕΒΕΛΕΚΟΣ ΧΡΥΣΟΣΤΟΜΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

158793 ΤΣΙΜΠΙΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

3 201 Α.Σ.  ΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ 04:45.41

158484 ΚΑΙΜΑΚΑΜΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ

160294 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ

171492 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ

158483 ΖΑΧΑΡΙΑΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ

4 761 ΑΘΛ.ΚΟΛΥΜΒ.ΑΚΑΔΗΜΙΑ ΔΕΛΦΙΝΙΑ ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΙΔΑΣ 04:52.78

157048 ΘΥΜΙΑΝΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 2004 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

156916 ΜΟΥΤΣΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2004 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

157395 ΚΕΣΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 2004 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

158823 ΤΩΝΙΑΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2004 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

5 925 ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΗ ΑΚΑΔΗΜΙΑ 'ΝΑΟΥΣΑ' 04:57.32

159190 ΔΑΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

158941 ΜΙΧΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

158938 ΜΟΥΡΑΤΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

158932 ΜΗΤΣΙΑΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

6 758 ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΘΕΡΜΑΙΚΟΥ 04:59.40

158706 ΣΙΜΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 2004 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

159683 ΠΟΤΣΟΛΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2004 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

158411 ΜΟΥΔΑΝΙΑΛΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

170819 ΚΩΣΤΑΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2004 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

7 639 ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚΟΣ 04:59.53

162272 ΤΖΙΛΒΕΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΥΜΕΩΝ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

162270 ΚΟΣΠΑΝΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

162279 ΚΥΠΡΙΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

168357 ΦΛΩΡΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

8 202 Γ.Σ. ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ. 05:06.28

160488 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

160493 ΣΑΒΒΑΠΕΤΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

160490 ΝΑΖΙΡΗΣ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

160603 ΜΑΡΓΙΩΛΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

9 958 ΕΚΠΟΛΙΤΙΣΤΙΚΟΣ ΑΘΛ.ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ 'ΠΗΓΑΣΟΣ ΗΜΑΘΙΑΣ'05:08.37

158506 ΤΣΑΝΑΚΤΣΙΔΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2004 ΠΗΓΑΣ.ΗΜΑΘ

162406 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2004 ΠΗΓΑΣ.ΗΜΑΘ



162408 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΠΗΓΑΣ.ΗΜΑΘ

158996 ΖΕΖΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΠΗΓΑΣ.ΗΜΑΘ

10 207 Μ.Γ.Σ. ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΡΙΑΣ 05:08.57

159700 ΜΑΚΡΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

164461 ΤΣΑΛΑΓΡΑΔΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

160353 ΠΟΛΥΖΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2004 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

159466 ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2004 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

11 204 Χ.Α.Ν. ΘΕΣΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ 06:01.29

160952 ΤΣΑΚΜΑΚΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2004 XANΘ

170661 ΝΟΤΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 2004 XANΘ

170654 ΧΑΝΔΡΟΥΛΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2004 XANΘ

159146 ΤΟΠΧΑΝΕΛΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 2004 XANΘ

ΑΚΥΡΟΣ: ΛΑΘΟΣ ΣΤΡΟΦΗ

735 ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ 'ΝΗΡΕΑΣ' ΒΕΡΟΙΑΣ

158275 ΦΥΚΑΤΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 Α.Σ.ΝΗΡΕΑΣ

158277 ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2004 Α.Σ.ΝΗΡΕΑΣ

163583 ΓΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2004 Α.Σ.ΝΗΡΕΑΣ

160874 ΒΡΑΚΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2004 Α.Σ.ΝΗΡΕΑΣ

4 x 100m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 4/6/2016 Απογ.

ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 23

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 201 Α.Σ.  ΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ 04:56.27

162419 ΓΚΙΟΥΖΕΠΑ ΠΕΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ

161018 ΝΤΟΥΡΑΚΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ

162194 ΚΟΤΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ

162118 ΗΛΚΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ

2 761 ΑΘΛ.ΚΟΛΥΜΒ.ΑΚΑΔΗΜΙΑ ΔΕΛΦΙΝΙΑ ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΙΔΑΣ 05:06.45

160889 ΕΛ ΛΩΝ ΝΑΝΤΑ ΝΕΦΕΛΗ 2005 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

160897 ΣΠΑΝΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2005 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

160892 ΤΣΙΤΛΑΚΙΔΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

160895 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΙΔΟΥ ΝΙΚΗ 2005 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

3 202 Γ.Σ. ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ. 05:11.39

163327 ΚΑΡΑΤΡΟΥΠΚΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

163250 ΣΜΙΛΙΑΝΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

163080 ΣΚΟΥΛΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

167171 ΠΟΛΥΖΟΥΔΗ ΟΛΓΑ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

4 200 Π.Α.Ο.Κ. 05:12.02

162362 ΒΕΛΟΥΖΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ

162368 ΜΥΛΩΝΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ

162378 ΙΣΤΙΚΟΓΛΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΑΝΑ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ

162106 ΚΟΥΤΟΥΡΟΥΣΙΟΥ ΖΩΗ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ

5 925 ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΗ ΑΚΑΔΗΜΙΑ 'ΝΑΟΥΣΑ' 05:18.73

164143 ΤΕΚΕΡΙΔΟΥ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ 2005 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

158997 ΣΤΟΥΚΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2005 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

165776 ΜΠΑΛΤΑΤΖΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 2005 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

162201 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΖΩΗ 2005 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

6 927 'ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΗ ΑΚΑΔΗΜΙΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ' 05:40.94

162530 ΤΟΥΛΟΥΠΗ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ 2005 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ

167260 ΛΑΣΚΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2005 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ

168591 ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2005 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ

168586 ΚΑΡΑΣΑΒΒΙΔΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2005 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ

7 313 Σ.Α.Π.Κ. ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗΣ 05:53.00

160991 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥΛΗ ΚΑΛΛΙΡΟΗ 2005 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

166248 ΖΑΧΑΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΜΥΡΤΩ 2005 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

160992 ΔΟΥΜΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΚΕΛΛΑ 2005 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

166252 ΜΩΥΣΙΑΔΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2005 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

8 221 Α.Σ.ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ Ο "ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ" 05:57.70

163077 ΡΑΚΙΤΖΗ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ 2005 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ.

163075 ΣΚΑΡΑΓΚΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2005 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ.

163076 ΣΚΑΡΑΓΚΑ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ 2005 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ.

163071 ΑΓΓΕΛΙΔΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ.

9 639 ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚΟΣ 06:24.95

168356 ΜΑΚΡΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2005 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

170305 ΒΑΡΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ  ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2005 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

170304 ΤΖΙΩΡΑ ΜΕΛΠΟΜΕΝΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 2005 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ



162280 ΚΙΟΣΚΕΡΙΔΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2005 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

10 748 Α.Γ.Σ. ΠΟΣΕΙΔΩΝ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΡΙΑΣ 06:25.39

162565 ΛΕΩΝΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ 2005 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ

162941 ΠΑΠΑΚΩΣΤΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2005 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ

162899 ΤΣΑΓΚΑΛΙΔΟΥ ΝΕΦΕΛΗ 2005 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ

162895 ΤΑΤΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2005 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ

ΑΚΥΡΗ ΕΚΚΙΝΗΣΗ

203 ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΦΙΛΩΝ ΘΑΛΑΣΣΗΣ

163272 ΘΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2005 ΟΦΘ

163270 ΡΕΙΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2005 ΟΦΘ

163263 ΚΑΠΙΔΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2005 ΟΦΘ

163275 ΚΟΥΤΕΛΗ ΒΗΘΛΕΕΜ 2005 ΟΦΘ

ΑΚΥΡΟΣ: ΛΑΘΟΣ ΑΛΛΑΓΗ (ΣΚΥΤΑΛ.)

642 ΕΚΠΟΛΙΤΙΣΤΙΚΟ & ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟ ΤΜΗΜΑ ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΟΥ ΚΟΛΛΕΓΙΟΥ

162779 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2005 ΕΑΤΕΚ

163187 ΜΑΡΑΓΚΑΚΗ ΗΛΙΑΝΑ ΖΩΗ 2005 ΕΑΤΕΚ

163856 ΑΡΓΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2005 ΕΑΤΕΚ

163203 ΛΑΜΑΖΑΚΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2005 ΕΑΤΕΚ

ΔΕΝ ΣΥΜΜΕΤΕΙΧΕ

922 ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΗ ΕΝΩΣΗ ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ

166395 ΤΟΥΡΤΟΥΡΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2005 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

164720 ΠΑΡΑΣΟΓΛΟΥ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 2005 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

162248 ΝΤΑΛΛΑ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΕΛΑ 2005 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

166434 ΔΑΛΛΑ ΜΥΡΟΠΗ 2005 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

4 x 100m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 4/6/2016 Απογ.

ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 24

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 200 Π.Α.Ο.Κ. 04:38.70

159800 ΚΟΥΤΟΥΡΟΥΣΙΟΥ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ

158726 ΚΙΟΥΡΚΤΣΗ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ

158736 ΣΥΡΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ

159601 ΡΗΓΙΝΟΥ ΑΘΗΝΑ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ

2 201 Α.Σ.  ΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ 04:40.07

160366 ΠΑΠΑΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ

159437 ΠΕΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ

159439 ΛΑΚΚΑ ΑΘΗΝΑ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ

159440 ΗΜΕΡΙΔΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ-ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ

3 925 ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΗ ΑΚΑΔΗΜΙΑ 'ΝΑΟΥΣΑ' 04:49.31

166233 ΓΚΙΤΚΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

164682 ΑΙΜΟΝΙΩΤΗ ΧΑΡΙΚΛΕΙΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

158934 ΧΑΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

158940 ΣΙΠΗΤΑΝΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

4 300 Μ.Γ.Σ. ΠΑΝΣΕΡΡΑΙΚΟΣ 04:53.84

158808 ΘΕΟΧΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

158802 ΡΕΚΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΘΑ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

158786 ΦΩΤΟΓΡΑΦΟΥ ΑΡΤΕΜΙΣ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

158807 ΣΑΜΑΡΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

5 639 ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚΟΣ 04:53.97

162281 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΟΥΔΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

162636 ΤΟΥΣΙΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

162283 ΜΟΥΡΑΤΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΠΗΓΗ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

162268 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

6 202 Γ.Σ. ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ. 04:56.14

159414 ΑΣΛΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

160496 ΜΑΣΟΥΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

160485 ΖΩΓΡΑΦΑΚΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

160489 ΜΗΤΑΚΙΔΗ ΔΑΝΑΗ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

7 761 ΑΘΛ.ΚΟΛΥΜΒ.ΑΚΑΔΗΜΙΑ ΔΕΛΦΙΝΙΑ ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΙΔΑΣ 05:12.21

156911 ΜΠΑΛΤΖΗ ΖΩΗ 2004 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

156903 ΒΕΡΙΚΟΚΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2004 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

159508 ΤΣΕΜΠΕΡΛΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΑ 2004 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

156912 ΓΟΤΟΥΧΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΛΗ 2004 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

8 748 Α.Γ.Σ. ΠΟΣΕΙΔΩΝ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΡΙΑΣ 05:14.38

162898 ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗ ΜΑΡΚΕΛΛΑ 2004 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ

166091 ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2004 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ



162943 ΧΑΣΑ ΕΛΙΑΝ 2004 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ

166093 ΕΞΙΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ ΜΙΧΑΕΛΑ 2004 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ

9 203 ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΦΙΛΩΝ ΘΑΛΑΣΣΗΣ 05:29.89

160402 ΚΑΡΓΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΡΑΦΑΕΛΑ 2004 ΟΦΘ

158639 ΚΟΥΜΑΝΤΣΙΩΤΗ ΙΦΙΓΕΝΕΙΑ 2004 ΟΦΘ

160470 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΑ ΣΜΑΡΑΓΔΑ-ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2004 ΟΦΘ

160406 ΤΣΕΛΙΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2004 ΟΦΘ

10 207 Μ.Γ.Σ. ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΡΙΑΣ 05:44.51

160030 ΜΠΟΥΣΔΟΥΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2004 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

161864 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΙΔΟΥ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ 2004 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

159703 ΧΑΤΖΕΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΡΙΑΔΝΗ 2004 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

159467 ΤΣΙΩΝΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2004 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

11 221 Α.Σ.ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ Ο "ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ" 05:52.60

163078 ΤΕΡΖΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2004 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ.

167304 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ 2004 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ.

161248 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΟΥ ΔΟΜΝΑ 2004 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ.

161891 ΛΟΥΝΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2004 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ.

ΔΕΝ ΣΥΜΜΕΤΕΙΧΕ

922 ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΗ ΕΝΩΣΗ ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ

163369 ΔΕΜΕΡΤΖΙΔΟΥ ΡΑΦΑΗΛΙΑ 2004 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

164721 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2004 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

159612 ΚΑΡΑΚΛΑΝΗ ΙΦΙΓΕΝΕΙΑ 2004 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

162862 ΚΟΥΡΑ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ 2004 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

4 x 50m ΜΙΚΤΗ ΟΜΑΔΙΚΗ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 9 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 5/6/2016 Πρωί

ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 17

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 761 ΑΘΛ.ΚΟΛΥΜΒ.ΑΚΑΔΗΜΙΑ ΔΕΛΦΙΝΙΑ ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΙΔΑΣ 02:49.72

165927 ΒΑΡΒΑΡΟΥΣΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

166351 ΕΛ ΛΩΝ ΑΦΙΦ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2007 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

165931 ΚΑΡΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2007 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

166349 ΤΥΠΟΥ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 2007 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

2 200 Π.Α.Ο.Κ. 02:50.57

169889 ΡΩΜΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ

170326 ΣΚΟΥΛΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ

169894 ΜΑΤΖΟΥΝΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ

171599 ΤΣΟΥΛΦΑΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ

3 313 Σ.Α.Π.Κ. ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗΣ 02:50.88

164675 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

166256 ΧΡΥΣΟΧΟΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

166253 ΝΕΡΑΝΤΖΑΚΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

164224 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

4 202 Γ.Σ. ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ. 03:03.79

170728 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΥΔΗΣ ΒΑΙΟΣ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

170719 ΚΑΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΧΡΥΣΟΒΑ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

170720 ΚΑΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

170726 ΧΑΛΚΙΑΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

5 300 Μ.Γ.Σ. ΠΑΝΣΕΡΡΑΙΚΟΣ 03:18.56

168409 ΝΙΚΟΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

170582 ΤΣΙΟΥΤΣΙΟΥΛΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

169864 ΤΣΕΛΙΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

168329 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΗΣ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

6 204 Χ.Α.Ν. ΘΕΣΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ 03:30.55

170926 ΑΚΟΥΑΡΟΝΕ ΝΙΚΟΛΑ ΛΟΥΤΣΙΑΝΟ 2007 XANΘ

170670 ΞΕΣΚΟΥΡΗΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ 2007 XANΘ

170635 ΘΕΟΧΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΧΑΡΗΣ 2007 XANΘ

170669 ΜΕΛΕΤΙΑΔΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ 2007 XANΘ

7 207 Μ.Γ.Σ. ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΡΙΑΣ 03:52.54

170734 ΜΠΙΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΙΜΩΝ 2007 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

169923 ΤΣΙΩΝΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2007 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

169918 ΠΙΤΣΟΥΛΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2007 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

169919 ΣΤΥΛΙΑΡΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

8 639 ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚΟΣ 04:00.99

171198 ΗΛΙΟΥ ΠΟΛΥΜΕΡΟΣ 2007 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

173162 ΦΕΛΕΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2007 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

170312 ΚΑΡΥΠΙΔΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2007 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ



170310 ΜΠΕΡΕΔΗΜΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2007 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

9 735 ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ 'ΝΗΡΕΑΣ' ΒΕΡΟΙΑΣ 04:04.31

173278 ΓΚΟΥΝΤΡΑΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 2007 Α.Σ.ΝΗΡΕΑΣ

169871 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 2007 Α.Σ.ΝΗΡΕΑΣ

169867 ΤΑΠΑΝΤΖΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2007 Α.Σ.ΝΗΡΕΑΣ

169869 ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2007 Α.Σ.ΝΗΡΕΑΣ

ΑΚΥΡΟΣ: ΛΑΘΟΣ ΤΕΡΜΑΤΙΣΜΟΣ

642 ΕΚΠΟΛΙΤΙΣΤΙΚΟ & ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟ ΤΜΗΜΑ ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΟΥ ΚΟΛΛΕΓΙΟΥ

168248 ΜΠΙΝΟΥΜΑΚΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ 2007 ΕΑΤΕΚ

168251 ΤΖΟΙΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΕΑΤΕΚ

168249 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΕΑΤΕΚ

168250 ΤΟΥΛΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΕΑΤΕΚ

ΑΚΥΡΟΣ: ΛΑΘΟΣ ΚΙΝΗΣΗ ΧΕΡΙΩΝ

758 ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΘΕΡΜΑΙΚΟΥ

171553 ΔΕΛΗΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

170849 ΣΤΑΓΩΝΑΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2007 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

170848 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΕΡΟΣ ΧΑΡΗΣ 2007 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

170846 ΚΕΧΑΓΙΑΣ ΙΟΡΔΑΝΗΣ 2007 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

ΑΚΥΡΟΣ: ΛΑΘΟΣ ΚΙΝΗΣΗ ΠΟΔΙΩΝ

201 Α.Σ.  ΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ

169614 ΜΑΝΩΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ

170419 ΠΗΛΙΔΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ

169793 ΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ

172271 ΚΡΚΟΜΠΑΜΠΙΤΣ ΓΙΟΒΑΝ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ

4 x 50m ΜΙΚΤΗ ΟΜΑΔΙΚΗ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 10 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 5/6/2016 Πρωί

ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 18

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 202 Γ.Σ. ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ. 02:50.35

167173 ΜΠΟΥΡΟΥΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

167479 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

167163 ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

167167 ΠΟΛΥΖΟΥΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

2 758 ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΘΕΡΜΑΙΚΟΥ 02:54.85

166732 ΤΣΟΤΟΥΡΙΔΗΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 2006 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

166733 ΠΟΤΣΟΛΙΔΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2006 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

167591 ΚΙΝΤΕΡΛΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2006 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

166730 ΧΑΤΖΗΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2006 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

3 761 ΑΘΛ.ΚΟΛΥΜΒ.ΑΚΑΔΗΜΙΑ ΔΕΛΦΙΝΙΑ ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΙΔΑΣ 02:57.76

162354 ΜΩΥΣΙΔΗΣ ΑΧΙΛΛΕΑΣ 2006 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

162493 ΧΑΛΚΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2006 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

162352 ΠΟΥΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2006 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

162196 ΓΚΟΒΤΖΙΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2006 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

4 313 Σ.Α.Π.Κ. ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗΣ 02:58.88

172486 ΧΕΙΜΩΝΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2006 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

169216 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2006 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

166554 ΔΙΣΚΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 2006 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

164223 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2006 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

5 927 'ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΗ ΑΚΑΔΗΜΙΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ' 03:00.40

173117 ΚΑΠΡΑΓΚΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2006 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ

167262 ΣΑΜΑΡΤΖΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ 2006 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ

166173 ΝΑΤΣΙΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2006 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ

166330 ΝΤΑΒΑΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ 2006 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ

6 201 Α.Σ.  ΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ 03:01.01

166342 ΣΑΡΑΦΙΑΝΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ

169139 ΦΑΡΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ

166052 ΠΟΛΥΛΟΓΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ

172684 ΚΟΝΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ

7 922 ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΗ ΕΝΩΣΗ ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ 03:05.18

167287 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 2006 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

166519 ΠΕΚΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2006 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

166522 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2006 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

166816 ΚΑΖΑΝΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ-ΡΑΦΑΗΛ 2006 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

8 780 ΝΑΥΑΓΟΣΩΣΤΙΚΗ ΑΚΑΔΗΜΙΑ ΒΟΡΕΙΟΥ ΕΛΛΑΔΟΣ 03:13.11

167105 ΑΓΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2006 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ

167096 ΠΙΛΑΦΑΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2006 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ



167093 ΧΩΛΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2006 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ

154829 ΦΙΛΙΠΠΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ 2006 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ

9 642 ΕΚΠΟΛΙΤΙΣΤΙΚΟ & ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟ ΤΜΗΜΑ ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΟΥ ΚΟΛΛΕΓΙΟΥ03:14.29

166328 ΖΑΛΑΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ 2006 ΕΑΤΕΚ

173756 ΓΡΑΒΑΝΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2006 ΕΑΤΕΚ

166333 ΜΠΟΖΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2006 ΕΑΤΕΚ

170163 ΔΑΜΑΣΚΗΝΙΔΗΣ  ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ-ΑΙΜΙΛΙΟΣ 2006 ΕΑΤΕΚ

10 748 Α.Γ.Σ. ΠΟΣΕΙΔΩΝ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΡΙΑΣ 03:16.16

167283 ΚΙΟΣΣΕΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2006 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ

171494 ΣΦΑΙΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ 2006 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ

167281 ΚΕΛΕΚΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 2006 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ

172204 ΒΛΑΧΟΣ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΟΣ 2006 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ

11 204 Χ.Α.Ν. ΘΕΣΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ 03:24.63

166714 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 2006 XANΘ

166717 ΣΤΑΘΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2006 XANΘ

166298 ΣΠΥΡΛΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2006 XANΘ

166295 ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΟΣ 2006 XANΘ

ΑΚΥΡΟΣ: ΛΑΘΟΣ ΤΕΡΜΑΤΙΣΜΟΣ

200 Π.Α.Ο.Κ.

165820 ΠΑΠΑΔΑΚΗΣ ΠΑΣΧΑΛΗΣ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ

168098 ΝΑΝΟΣ ΚΛΕΑΡΧΟΣ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ

166576 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ

172410 ΜΟΣΙΑΣΒΙΛΙ ΒΛΑΝΤΙΜΙΡ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ

ΑΚΥΡΟΣ: ΛΑΘΟΣ ΚΙΝΗΣΗ ΠΟΔΙΩΝ

639 ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚΟΣ

166022 ΦΑΣΙΟΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 2006 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

166016 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 2006 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

167682 ΠΑΣΧΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2006 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

173356 ΚΑΡΠΟΥΖΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 2006 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

4 x 50m ΜΙΚΤΗ ΟΜΑΔΙΚΗ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 9 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 5/6/2016 Πρωί

ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 19

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 201 Α.Σ.  ΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ 03:00.72

169874 ΛΑΔΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ

170101 ΔΙΝΙΝΑΚΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ

169502 ΗΛΚΟΥ ΙΩΣΗΦΙΝΑ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ

169873 ΧΑΤΖΗΖΩΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ

2 761 ΑΘΛ.ΚΟΛΥΜΒ.ΑΚΑΔΗΜΙΑ ΔΕΛΦΙΝΙΑ ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΙΔΑΣ 03:09.54

165930 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΥΡΟΦΟΡΑ 2007 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

168390 ΚΑΡΑΦΥΛΛΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2007 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

166348 ΠΑΣΣΑΛΗ ΠΑΝΑΗΛΑ 2007 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

166352 ΛΙΟΥΡΗ ΜΙΧΑΕΛΑ 2007 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

3 300 Μ.Γ.Σ. ΠΑΝΣΕΡΡΑΙΚΟΣ 03:13.99

165877 ΠΟΥΛΙΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2007 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

167113 ΔΑΜΠΑΛΗ ΘΑΛΕΙΑ 2007 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

165886 ΜΑΡΒΑΚΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2007 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

165875 ΦΑΡΔΕΛΛΑ ΜΑΡΙΑΝΝΑ 2007 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

4 202 Γ.Σ. ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ. 03:17.89

169379 ΣΑΠΑΝΗ ΖΩΗ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

167180 ΜΠΟΥΡΟΥΔΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

170717 ΚΑΠΑΝΤΖΑΚΗ ΑΛΕΞΙΑ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

170725 ΔΕΒΕΡΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

5 313 Σ.Α.Π.Κ. ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗΣ 03:20.84

166244 ΚΕΧΑΓΙΑ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

166557 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

166251 ΛΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

166250 ΔΑΣΚΑΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

6 221 Α.Σ.ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ Ο "ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ" 03:26.45

170753 ΚΑΡΑΝΙΚΑ ΟΥΡΑΝΙΑ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑ 2007 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ.

170747 ΝΕΔΕΛΚΟΥ  ΜΕΛΠΟΜΕΝΗ 2007 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ.

170744 ΠΑΠΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΓΑΡΥΦΑΛΛΙΑ 2007 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ.

170754 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2007 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ.

7 927 'ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΗ ΑΚΑΔΗΜΙΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ' 03:29.23

168589 ΜΑΓΚΩΤΣΙΟΥ ΗΛΕΚΤΡΑ 2007 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ

170094 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΓΔΑΛΗΝΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2007 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ



171015 ΜΑΡΑΚΟΥ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ 2007 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ

172412 ΕΛΜΑΖΗ ΑΝΝΑ 2007 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ

8 200 Π.Α.Ο.Κ. 03:32.49

170325 ΜΠΟΥΡΛΗ ΕΛΠΙΔΑ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ

170321 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ

169883 ΕΥΔΟΞΙΑΔΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ

169884 ΚΑΠΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ

9 758 ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΘΕΡΜΑΙΚΟΥ 03:38.82

171554 ΚΑΡΑΝΤΩΝΑ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2007 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

170835 ΚΑΡΑΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2007 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

172172 ΚΟΙΔΗ ΦΡΕΙΔΕΡΙΚΗ 2007 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

170823 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ ΔΑΝΑΗ 2007 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

10 207 Μ.Γ.Σ. ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΡΙΑΣ 03:48.35

172894 ΧΑΛΚΙΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2007 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

169916 ΜΗΛΩΣΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2007 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

169920 ΚΩΣΤΟΥΛΗ ΑΡΙΑΔΝΗ 2007 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

169924 ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΥ ΔΟΜΝΑ 2007 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

11 639 ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚΟΣ 04:02.18

170300 ΤΣΙΟΥΝΤΟΥΚΙΔΟΥ ΑΡΤΕΜΙΣ 2007 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

170309 ΣΑΡΑΜΑΝΔΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2007 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

170298 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ 2007 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

170314 ΜΑΛΑΜΙΔΟΥ  ΣΟΦΙΑ 2007 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

4 x 50m ΜΙΚΤΗ ΟΜΑΔΙΚΗ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 10 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 5/6/2016 Πρωί

ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 20

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 200 Π.Α.Ο.Κ. 02:45.48

166160 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΔΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ

166162 ΜΑΖΑΡΑΚΗ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ

166314 ΔΙΓΚΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ

166165 ΣΙΑΜΠΑΚΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ

2 922 ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΗ ΕΝΩΣΗ ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ 02:46.09

166513 ΠΑΠΑΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΞΑΝΘΙΠΠΗ 2006 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

166525 ΓΚΟΥΜΑ ΦΡΕΙΔΕΡΙΚΗ 2006 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

166399 ΣΑΜΑΡΑ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ 2006 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

166521 ΖΑΜΠΡΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 2006 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

3 201 Α.Σ.  ΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ 02:46.17

165938 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑΔΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ

166055 ΦΡΕΓΓΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ

166341 ΔΑΛΚΙΔΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ

166050 ΓΚΙΟΥΖΕΠΑ ΠΕΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ

4 927 'ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΗ ΑΚΑΔΗΜΙΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ' 02:51.44

168116 ΑΝΤΩΝΑΚΟΥΔΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2006 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ

166182 ΓΩΝΙΑΔΟΥ ΜΕΛΠΟΜΕΝΗ 2006 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ

164405 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΒΑΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2006 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ

166174 ΒΛΑΧΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2006 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ

5 642 ΕΚΠΟΛΙΤΙΣΤΙΚΟ & ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟ ΤΜΗΜΑ ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΟΥ ΚΟΛΛΕΓΙΟΥ02:56.82

166338 ΜΑΝΙΚΑ ΤΑΝΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2006 ΕΑΤΕΚ

166329 ΒΑΣΙΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2006 ΕΑΤΕΚ

166326 ΚΩΤΟΥΛΑ ΚΑΣΣΙΑΝΗ 2006 ΕΑΤΕΚ

166693 ΚΡΕΜΜΥΔΑ ΑΝΝΑ 2006 ΕΑΤΕΚ

6 761 ΑΘΛ.ΚΟΛΥΜΒ.ΑΚΑΔΗΜΙΑ ΔΕΛΦΙΝΙΑ ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΙΔΑΣ 02:57.25

165933 ΔΕΛΗΜΑΡΗ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2006 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

162351 ΠΕΓΙΟΥ ΓΑΒΡΙΗΛΙΑ 2006 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

162915 ΚΟΝΤΑΚΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2006 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

162349 ΑΛΥΜΑΤΗΡΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2006 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

7 639 ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚΟΣ 02:59.50

166036 ΛΙΤΟΥ ΛΥΔΙΑ 2006 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

167075 ΚΟΣΠΑΝΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2006 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

166012 ΧΑΛΚΙΔΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2006 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

166030 ΦΩΤΙΑΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΚΕΛΛΑ 2006 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

8 300 Μ.Γ.Σ. ΠΑΝΣΕΡΡΑΙΚΟΣ 03:10.27

169175 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2006 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

163601 ΒΑΛΑΒΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2006 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

165205 ΤΑΠΑΣΚΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΡΑΦΑΗΛΙΑ 2006 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

163529 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΘΕΚΛΑ 2006 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ



9 313 Σ.Α.Π.Κ. ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗΣ 03:17.18

166249 ΚΑΛΟΜΕΝΙΔΟΥ ΑΡΕΤΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2006 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

164677 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΚΩΣΤΑ ΑΡΓΥΡΩ 2006 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

162209 ΑΥΓΗΤΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2006 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

171929 ΣΤΑΜΠΟΛΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2006 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

10 758 ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΘΕΡΜΑΙΚΟΥ 03:18.58

166748 ΔΑΛΑΜΑΓΚΑ ΑΡΤΕΜΙΣ 2006 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

166742 ΑΜΠΕΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2006 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

166735 ΓΙΑΚΑΜΟΖΗ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ 2006 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

166734 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΛΚΗΣΤΙΣ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2006 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

11 780 ΝΑΥΑΓΟΣΩΣΤΙΚΗ ΑΚΑΔΗΜΙΑ ΒΟΡΕΙΟΥ ΕΛΛΑΔΟΣ 03:22.51

167101 ΓΡΑΜΜΑΤΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 2006 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ

167095 ΡΟΥΣΣΙΝΟΥ ΚΛΕΟΝΙΚΗ 2006 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ

167094 ΡΟΥΣΣΙΝΟΥ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ 2006 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ

167098 ΚΟΡΣΑΒΒΙΔΟΥ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ 2006 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ

12 204 Χ.Α.Ν. ΘΕΣΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ 03:26.55

170655 ΔΑΣΚΑΛΟΥ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ 2006 XANΘ

170653 ΖΑΧΑΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΔΟΚΙΑ 2006 XANΘ

166300 ΑΚΡΙΤΙΔΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 2006 XANΘ

166303 ΥΦΑΝΤΙΔΟΥ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ 2006 XANΘ

202 Γ.Σ. ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ. 03:26.55

167166 ΤΡΥΦΩΝΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

169008 ΣΚΟΥΡΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

167164 ΜΑΛΑΜΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

167486 ΤΣΙΟΛΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΧΡΥΣΗ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

14 207 Μ.Γ.Σ. ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΡΙΑΣ 03:33.22

166063 ΜΠΟΥΣΔΟΥΚΗ ΑΦΡΟΔΙΤΗ 2006 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

166356 ΠΑΠΑΖΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΜΥΡΤΩ 2006 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

166219 ΓΚΡΙΤΖΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ 2006 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

166057 ΧΑΤΖΗΜΩΥΣΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2006 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

ΑΚΥΡΟΣ: ΛΑΘΟΣ ΑΛΛΑΓΗ (ΣΚΥΤΑΛ.)

725 ΝΑΥΤΙΚΟΣ ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΗΜΑΘΙΑΣ (Ν.Α.Σ.Η.)

159002 ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2006 Ν.Α.Σ.ΗΜΑΘ

162417 ΣΤΑΦΥΛΙΔΟΥ ΓΕΣΘΗΜΑΝΗ 2006 Ν.Α.Σ.ΗΜΑΘ

162409 ΒΑΙΝΑ ΝΕΦΕΛΗ 2006 Ν.Α.Σ.ΗΜΑΘ

162418 ΧΑΤΖΗΝΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΑ 2006 Ν.Α.Σ.ΗΜΑΘ

4 x 100m ΜΙΚΤΗ ΟΜΑΔΙΚΗ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 5/6/2016 Απογ.

ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 19

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 201 Α.Σ.  ΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ 05:34.00

162419 ΓΚΙΟΥΖΕΠΑ ΠΕΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ

162118 ΗΛΚΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ

162194 ΚΟΤΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ

162117 ΝΑΣΙΟΥΔΗ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ ΔΑΝΑΗ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ

2 202 Γ.Σ. ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ. 05:37.39

163080 ΣΚΟΥΛΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

163250 ΣΜΙΛΙΑΝΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

163327 ΚΑΡΑΤΡΟΥΠΚΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

167171 ΠΟΛΥΖΟΥΔΗ ΟΛΓΑ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

3 761 ΑΘΛ.ΚΟΛΥΜΒ.ΑΚΑΔΗΜΙΑ ΔΕΛΦΙΝΙΑ ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΙΔΑΣ 05:45.37

160892 ΤΣΙΤΛΑΚΙΔΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

160897 ΣΠΑΝΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2005 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

160895 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΙΔΟΥ ΝΙΚΗ 2005 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

160889 ΕΛ ΛΩΝ ΝΑΝΤΑ ΝΕΦΕΛΗ 2005 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

4 200 Π.Α.Ο.Κ. 05:52.98

162368 ΜΥΛΩΝΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ

162106 ΚΟΥΤΟΥΡΟΥΣΙΟΥ ΖΩΗ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ

162362 ΒΕΛΟΥΖΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ

162378 ΙΣΤΙΚΟΓΛΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΑΝΑ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ

5 925 ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΗ ΑΚΑΔΗΜΙΑ 'ΝΑΟΥΣΑ' 05:55.42

158997 ΣΤΟΥΚΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2005 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

163712 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΟΥ ΑΛΚΗΣΤΗ 2005 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

165776 ΜΠΑΛΤΑΤΖΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 2005 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

162201 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΖΩΗ 2005 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

6 639 ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚΟΣ 07:14.76



170304 ΤΖΙΩΡΑ ΜΕΛΠΟΜΕΝΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 2005 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

168356 ΜΑΚΡΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2005 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

162280 ΚΙΟΣΚΕΡΙΔΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2005 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

172815 ΔΑΛΛΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2005 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

7 748 Α.Γ.Σ. ΠΟΣΕΙΔΩΝ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΡΙΑΣ 07:15.00

162565 ΛΕΩΝΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ 2005 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ

162941 ΠΑΠΑΚΩΣΤΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2005 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ

162940 ΠΑΠΑΚΩΣΤΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2005 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ

162895 ΤΑΤΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2005 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ

ΑΚΥΡΟΣ: ΛΑΘΟΣ ΣΤΡΟΦΗ

758 ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΘΕΡΜΑΙΚΟΥ

162429 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΕΒΑ ΑΝΔΡΙΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

162426 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2005 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

162428 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

170828 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΙΔΟΥ ΖΩΗ 2005 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

4 x 100m ΜΙΚΤΗ ΟΜΑΔΙΚΗ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 5/6/2016 Απογ.

ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 20

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 925 ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΗ ΑΚΑΔΗΜΙΑ 'ΝΑΟΥΣΑ' 05:18.18

158934 ΧΑΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

166233 ΓΚΙΤΚΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

158940 ΣΙΠΗΤΑΝΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

166237 ΔΑΒΟΡΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

2 200 Π.Α.Ο.Κ. 05:19.15

158726 ΚΙΟΥΡΚΤΣΗ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ

158736 ΣΥΡΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ

159601 ΡΗΓΙΝΟΥ ΑΘΗΝΑ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ

159800 ΚΟΥΤΟΥΡΟΥΣΙΟΥ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ

3 201 Α.Σ.  ΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ 05:27.02

160301 ΧΑΛΑΙΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΕΛΙΝΑ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ

160395 ΠΑΠΑΖΗΣΗ ΦΡΕΙΔΕΡΙΚΗ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ

159437 ΠΕΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ

159440 ΗΜΕΡΙΔΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ-ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ

4 300 Μ.Γ.Σ. ΠΑΝΣΕΡΡΑΙΚΟΣ 05:28.84

158786 ΦΩΤΟΓΡΑΦΟΥ ΑΡΤΕΜΙΣ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

158807 ΣΑΜΑΡΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

158802 ΡΕΚΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΘΑ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

158808 ΘΕΟΧΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

5 202 Γ.Σ. ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ. 05:37.67

165716 ΣΑΠΑΝΗ ΖΩΗ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

160496 ΜΑΣΟΥΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

160489 ΜΗΤΑΚΙΔΗ ΔΑΝΑΗ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

159414 ΑΣΛΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

6 639 ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚΟΣ 05:51.81

162268 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

162281 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΟΥΔΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

162636 ΤΟΥΣΙΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

162283 ΜΟΥΡΑΤΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΠΗΓΗ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

7 761 ΑΘΛ.ΚΟΛΥΜΒ.ΑΚΑΔΗΜΙΑ ΔΕΛΦΙΝΙΑ ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΙΔΑΣ 06:04.03

156911 ΜΠΑΛΤΖΗ ΖΩΗ 2004 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

159508 ΤΣΕΜΠΕΡΛΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΑ 2004 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

156912 ΓΟΤΟΥΧΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΛΗ 2004 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

156903 ΒΕΡΙΚΟΚΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2004 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

8 748 Α.Γ.Σ. ΠΟΣΕΙΔΩΝ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΡΙΑΣ 06:35.42

162896 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ ΕΛΛΗ 2004 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ

162982 ΧΑΤΖΗΑΝΔΡΕΑ ΜΑΓΔΑΛΗΝΗ 2004 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ

167282 ΔΗΜΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 2004 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ

166096 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΥΔΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2004 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ

ΑΚΥΡΟΣ: ΛΑΘΟΣ ΑΛΛΑΓΗ (ΣΚΥΤΑΛ.)

207 Μ.Γ.Σ. ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΡΙΑΣ

161864 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΙΔΟΥ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ 2004 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

159703 ΧΑΤΖΕΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΡΙΑΔΝΗ 2004 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

159469 ΓΚΡΑΓΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2004 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

160030 ΜΠΟΥΣΔΟΥΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2004 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

4 x 100m ΜΙΚΤΗ ΟΜΑΔΙΚΗ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 5/6/2016 Απογ.



ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 21

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 958 ΕΚΠΟΛΙΤΙΣΤΙΚΟΣ ΑΘΛ.ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ 'ΠΗΓΑΣΟΣ ΗΜΑΘΙΑΣ'05:17.69

158508 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2005 ΠΗΓΑΣ.ΗΜΑΘ

158509 ΘΥΜΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2005 ΠΗΓΑΣ.ΗΜΑΘ

158505 ΠΑΣΙΔΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 2005 ΠΗΓΑΣ.ΗΜΑΘ

158507 ΛΑΖΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ-ΤΗΛΕΜΑΧΟΣ 2005 ΠΗΓΑΣ.ΗΜΑΘ

2 202 Γ.Σ. ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ. 05:36.41

163258 ΧΑΛΚΙΑΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

163257 ΚΥΡΓΑΚΗΣ ΠΑΣΧΑΛΗΣ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

163328 ΠΕΛΚΟΥΔΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

163951 ΧΡΥΣΟΧΟΙΔΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

3 758 ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΘΕΡΜΑΙΚΟΥ 05:45.81

162444 ΚΟΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2005 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

162192 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2005 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

162443 ΖΙΟΥΤΑΣ ΕΥΡΙΠΙΔΗΣ 2005 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

163920 ΒΑΓΔΑΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2005 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

4 200 Π.Α.Ο.Κ. 05:51.29

162360 ΤΖΙΜΠΙΛΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ

164981 ΝΕΦΕΡΙΔΗΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ

162367 ΜΠΑΚΟΛΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ

162140 ΣΥΡΜΠΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ

5 201 Α.Σ.  ΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ 05:53.20

164074 ΜΑΝΩΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΟΣ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ

168237 ΚΟΥΔΟΥΝΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ

162191 ΛΑΔΑΣ ΛΟΥΚΑΣ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ

162119 ΚΟΡΔΑΝΟΥΛΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ

6 207 Μ.Γ.Σ. ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΡΙΑΣ 06:26.31

166217 ΤΣΙΩΛΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 2005 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

166221 ΒΑΡΖΑΚΟΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ 2005 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

162324 ΑΝΔΡΕΔΑΚΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 2005 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

162328 ΗΛΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2005 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

7 642 ΕΚΠΟΛΙΤΙΣΤΙΚΟ & ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟ ΤΜΗΜΑ ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΟΥ ΚΟΛΛΕΓΙΟΥ06:30.24

163202 ΚΑΡΑΜΠΑΤΖΙΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2005 ΕΑΤΕΚ

168380 ΓΚΙΑΤΑΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 2005 ΕΑΤΕΚ

163201 ΣΙΔΕΡΗΣ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ 2005 ΕΑΤΕΚ

165568 ΟΡΦΑΝΟΥΔΑΚΗΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ 2005 ΕΑΤΕΚ

4 x 100m ΜΙΚΤΗ ΟΜΑΔΙΚΗ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 5/6/2016 Απογ.

ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 22

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 200 Π.Α.Ο.Κ. 05:06.06

158815 ΤΣΑΚΤΣΙΡΑΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ

158644 ΔΙΓΚΑΣ ΤΡΥΦΩΝ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ

158498 ΡΩΜΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΤΗΛΕΜΑΧΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ

158503 ΔΑΝΙΗΛ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ

2 300 Μ.Γ.Σ. ΠΑΝΣΕΡΡΑΙΚΟΣ 05:13.12

158652 ΤΖΕΒΕΛΕΚΟΣ ΧΡΥΣΟΣΤΟΜΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

158791 ΜΠΟΓΙΑΤΖΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

161741 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

158793 ΤΣΙΜΠΙΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

3 761 ΑΘΛ.ΚΟΛΥΜΒ.ΑΚΑΔΗΜΙΑ ΔΕΛΦΙΝΙΑ ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΙΔΑΣ 05:19.45

157395 ΚΕΣΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 2004 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

157048 ΘΥΜΙΑΝΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 2004 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

156916 ΜΟΥΤΣΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2004 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

158823 ΤΩΝΙΑΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2004 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

4 201 Α.Σ.  ΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ 05:22.42

170098 ΠΑΠΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ

158484 ΚΑΙΜΑΚΑΜΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ

158483 ΖΑΧΑΡΙΑΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ

160294 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ

5 925 ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΗ ΑΚΑΔΗΜΙΑ 'ΝΑΟΥΣΑ' 05:27.54

158932 ΜΗΤΣΙΑΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

158941 ΜΙΧΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

158947 ΧΑΤΖΗΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

158938 ΜΟΥΡΑΤΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ



6 922 ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΗ ΕΝΩΣΗ ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ 05:30.06

159916 ΣΑΒΒΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2004 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

159492 ΤΣΙΟΥΚΡΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2004 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

159493 ΠΑΠΑΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2004 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

160525 ΖΙΑΜΠΡΑΣ ΑΡΙΩΝ 2004 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

7 202 Γ.Σ. ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ. 05:41.23

160493 ΣΑΒΒΑΠΕΤΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

163248 ΚΑΠΑΝΤΖΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

160488 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

160490 ΝΑΖΙΡΗΣ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

8 758 ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΘΕΡΜΑΙΚΟΥ 05:41.99

158411 ΜΟΥΔΑΝΙΑΛΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

161878 ΚΟΚΟΚΥΡΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 2004 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

158706 ΣΙΜΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 2004 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

170819 ΚΩΣΤΑΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2004 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

9 639 ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚΟΣ 05:44.48

162270 ΚΟΣΠΑΝΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

162279 ΚΥΠΡΙΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

162272 ΤΖΙΛΒΕΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΥΜΕΩΝ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

168357 ΦΛΩΡΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

10 207 Μ.Γ.Σ. ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΡΙΑΣ 05:52.72

160353 ΠΟΛΥΖΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2004 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

166218 ΤΣΙΩΛΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2004 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

160354 ΣΤΥΛΙΑΡΑΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ 2004 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

159700 ΜΑΚΡΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ
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